

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

C.A.F. NO. 1754/2011 IN FIRST APPEAL NO. 343/2011
(M.I.D.C., YAVATMAL VERSUS BHASKAR NARAYANRAO MAKDE & OTHERS)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri D.S. Agnihotri h/f Shri M.M. Agnihotri, counsel for the applicant.
Shri P.A. Abhyankar, counsel for the R-1.

**CORAM : SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK AND
PRASANNA B. VARALE, JJ.**

DATE : JULY 20, 2011.

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

Perused the contents of the civil application.

For the reasons stated therein, the applicant is
permitted to deposit the decretal amount in this Court within
a period of one week.

The civil application is allowed and disposed of.

JUDGE

JUDGE