

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

**FIRST APPEAL No. 343/2011.**

Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation, Yavatmal.

**-VERSUS-**

Bhaskar Narayanrao Makde and others.

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders of directions  
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

---

**CORAM : B.P.DHARMADHIKARI**  
**& A.P. BHANGALE, JJ.**

DATED : SEPTEMBER 27, 2011.

By consent of parties, list the matter for  
further consideration on 04.10.2011.

**JUDGE**

**JUDGE**

Rgd