

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL (FA) NO. 343 OF 2011
(MIDC .v. Bhaskar Narayanrao Makde and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for the appellant.
Shri M.M. Ekre, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : PRASANNA B. VARALE, J.
09TH JUNE, 2016.

The learned AGP submits that he would file memo of
appearance within a period of one week from today.

Time till 16th June, 2016 is granted.

JUDGE

*rrg.