

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL 343 OF 2011

(MIDC thr its Regional Officer, Yavatmal..vs.. Bhaskar s/o. Narayanrao Makde and ors)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, counsel for appellant.
Shri A.B. Nakshane, counsel for respondent 1A to 1D.

CORAM: ROHIT B. DEO, J.

DATE: 11th SEPTEMBER, 2019.

If the paper book is not filed within four weeks,
the appellant shall deposit cost of Rs. 2,000/- with the High
Court Bar Association, Nagpur.

JUDGE