



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
: NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 343 OF 2011

(Mah. Industrial Development Corpn, Yavatmal...Versus... Bhaskar s/o. Narayanrao Makde and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Mr Parth Sagdeo h/f. Mr. M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. A.B. Nakshane, Advocate for respondent No. 1 A to 1D.
Mr. M.A. Kadu, AGP for respondent Nos. 2 and 3/State.

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.
DATED : SEPTEMBER 13, 2023

At the request of learned advocate for respondent Nos. 1
A to 1D, stand over after two weeks.

JUDGE

Belkhede