

FIRST APPEAL NO. 343 OF 2011

Bhaskar S/o Narayanrao Makde And 2 OrsRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY J. MANTRI
J

DATE : 18th June, 2025

P.C. :

Adv. Ms. Anjali Agrawal holding for Adv.M.M.Agnihotri for Appellant. Shri M.A.Kadu AGP for State.Adv.A.B.Nakshane for R-1 A R-1 B R-1 C R-1 D Adv.S.W.Sambre for R-2 to 4 in connected matters. By consent S.O. to 03/07/2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)